FIXCONN® SDM
BUGLE  Screw
Pack
Quantity
Product
Code
Hex
Driver
Screw
Length
(mm)
Grip
Length
(Min)
Shank
Diameter
(mm)
Threads
per Inch
Max Drilling
Capacity
(mm)
14-10 x 50 B8 Coating 100 SMBBIC8140502T 5mm 50 11mm 5.4 10 5
14-10 x 50 B8 Coating 250 SMBBIC8140502K 5mm 50 11mm 5.4 10 5
14-10 x 75 B8 Coating 100 SMBBIC8140752T 5mm 75 18mm 5.4 10 5
14-10 x 75 B8 Coating 250 SMBBIC8140752K 5mm 75 18mm 5.4 10 5
14-10 x 100 B8 Coating 250 SMBBIC8141002K 5mm 100 28mm 5.4 10 5
METAL DRILLING
BUGLE BATTEN
SCREW
Self-drilling screw for fastening of